6" Downlight Kit
features
applicationsperformance
·  Integrated LEDs reduce energy
consumption up to 80%
·  Fits many popular 6" recessed
downlight fixtures
· Integrated white trim with both
medium base (E26) and GU24
socket adapters (included) for direct
replacement
·  Lifetime exceeds 35,000 Hrs.
· Lasts up to 20X longer than
incandescent
·  Choice of 2700K, 3000K, & 4000K
color temperatures
·  Instant-on, no warm up time
· 12W 80 CRI equivalent to 60W incandescent
·  16W 90 CRI equivalent to 60W incandescent
·  19W 80 CRI equivalent to 75W incandescent
·  Long life: 35,000+ hours
· 80/90 CRI
· 95° Beam Angle
·  Dimmable to 10%
·  ENERGY STAR® Certified
·  UL Damp Location Listed
· Healthcare
· Hospitality
· Office
· Property Management
· Residential
· Retail
12,16
&19
watt
35,000
hours
80/90
CRI
WARRANTY
3
YR
INSTANT ON
80
90
CRI (Ra)
35,000
LIFETIME HRSDIMMABLE
6" LED Downlight Kit
GU24/
E26
base
6" Downlight Kit
watch > like > follow
dimensions
products
ES Litespan Part # Order
Code Description Lumens CRI Base Equiv. to Std.
Lamp by Lumen
Rated
Hours
12
W
 ★ LED-DK6-12W827K-DIM-G4 90007 12W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 2700K 750 80/90 E26/GU24 60W 35,000
★ LED-DK6-12W830K-DIM-G4 90006 12W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 3000K 750 80/90 E26/GU24 60W 35,000
★ LED-DK6-12W840K-DIM-G4 90005 12W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 4000K 750 80/90 E26/GU24 60W 35,000
16
 W ★ LED-DK6-16W927K-DIM-G4 90004 16W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 2700K 800 80/90 E26/GU24 60W 35,000
★ LED-DK6-16W930K-DIM-G4 90003 16W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 3000K 850 80/90 E26/GU24 60W 35,000
19
W
★ LED-DK6-19W827K-DIM-G4 90002 19W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 2700K 1200 80/90 E26/GU24 75W 35,000
★ LED-DK6-19W830K-DIM-G4 90001 19W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 3000K 1200 80/90 E26/GU24 75W 35,000
★ LED-DK6-19W840K-DIM-G4 90000 19W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 4000K 1200 80/90 E26/GU24 75W 35,000
★ ENERGY STAR® Certified
6" LED Downlight Kit
97
.5
m
m
/3
.8
4’
’
185mm/7.28’’
6" Downlight Kit
6" Downlight Kit
Ordering Code Watts Volts Base Lumens MOL MOD Life
Hours
LED-DK6-12W827K-DIM-G4 12 120 Medium Screw (E26) 750 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-12W830K-DIM-G4 12 120 Medium Screw (E26) 750 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-12W840K-DIM-G4 12 120 Medium Screw (E26) 750 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-16W927K-DIM-G4 16 120 Medium Screw (E26) 800 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-16W930K-DIM-G4 16 120 Medium Screw (E26) 800 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-19W827K-DIM-G4 19 120 Medium Screw (E26) 1200 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-19W830K-DIM-G4 19 120 Medium Screw (E26) 1200 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
LED-DK6-19W840K-DIM-G4 19 120 Medium Screw (E26) 1200 3.84/97.5 7.28/185 35000
NOTES:
Page 3 of